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Congratulations! You have taken your first step towards big tax savings on your next dream car.

You could save $19,851.00 over 5 years with a Novated Lease from StreetFleet:

Salary

Motor vehicle under a novated lease
Gross Salary

Tax and Medicare Levy

Net Salary

Motor Vehicle Expense

Your post-tax contribution

Take Home Pay

Your estimated benefit per year

Car Loan

$300,000.00

$300,000.00
$107,172.00
$192,828.00
$20,035.80

$172,792.20

Novated Lease

$300,000.00
$7,635.80
$293,058.41
$103,896.00
$189,162.41
$12,400.00
$176,762.41
$3,970.21

As an added bonus, if you need more information here is our Novated Lease Brochure full of helpful tips and

FAQ’s.

Like to connect with our Team? Simply click here.

We can’t wait to hear from you.

The Team at StreetFleet


https://bit.ly/3nezxjm
https://bit.ly/contactstreetfleet

