

---

## Street Fleet Lease Calculator Quote

1 message

---

**Street Fleet** <quote\_at\_streetfleet\_com\_au\_jb2acbddgk5544\_e1v97783@icloud.com> Sat, Mar 7, 2026 at 7:54 AM  
To: Hide My Email <spelt-strain2t@icloud.com>

Hi WC,

Congratulations! You have taken your first step towards big tax savings on your next dream car.

You could save **\$19,851.00** over **5** years with a Novated Lease from StreetFleet:

	<b>Car Loan</b>	<b>Novated Lease</b>
<b>Salary</b>	\$300,000.00	\$300,000.00
Motor vehicle under a novated lease	-	\$7,635.80
<b>Gross Salary</b>	\$300,000.00	\$293,058.41
Tax and Medicare Levy	\$107,172.00	\$103,896.00
<b>Net Salary</b>	\$192,828.00	\$189,162.41
Motor Vehicle Expense	\$20,035.80	-
Your post-tax contribution	-	\$12,400.00
<b>Take Home Pay</b>	\$172,792.20	\$176,762.41
<b>Your estimated benefit per year</b>		\$3,970.21

As an added bonus, if you need more information here is our [Novated Lease Brochure](#) full of helpful tips and FAQ's.

Like to connect with our Team? Simply [click here](#).

We can't wait to hear from you.

The Team at StreetFleet